info@idtronic-rfid.com  •  idtronic-rfid.com  •  Phone: +49 621 6690094-0  Subject to technical modifications 01/2015
LF Module M800
Applications
 •  Access Control
 • Industrial Automation
The Embedded LF Module M800 from iDTRONIC
has been designed to support 125 kHz Read-Only
and Read/Write tags. It is available with different

 EM 4550
NXP Hitag 1, 2, S
Order Codes
TTL: OEM-LF-M800-TTL
RS232 (5V): OEM-LF-M800-232
RS232 (12V): OEM-LF-M800-232-12V
RS485: OEM-LF-M800-485
info@idtronic-rfid.com  •  idtronic-rfid.com  •  Phone: +49 621 6690094-0  Subject to technical modifications 01/2015
Available Antennas
Antenna  Order Code
COIL ⌀48 mm OEM-LF-A905
COMPONENT OEM-LF-A906
COIL ⌀75 mm OEM-LF-A907